PRODUKTARKUSZ DANYCH

TFE 12

Numer katalogowy 0149.0041
Dane Techniczne
Materiat obudowy
Ciezar
Klasa filtra
Wielko$¢é nominalna
temperatura otoczenia
Jednostka opakowaniowa
Asortyment
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MAICO

| VENTILATOREN
Kroétki opis

Filtr powietrza do montazu rurowego, DN 125

Blacha stalowa, cynkowana
21

G4

125 mm

100 °C

1 sztuka

C

4012799490418
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Rysunek wymiarowy [mm]
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